
Battle River Soccer Association
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President Rob Russel
Vice President
Treasurer
Registrar
Coach Coordinator
Uniform Manager
Field Manager

Coaches:



Breton Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President Melissa 403-340-9772
Vice President Jamie 587-983-3934

Coaches:
U7 Brittany 780-241-0301

Shane 780-898-8761
U9A Melissa 403-340-9772

Jamie 587-983-3934
U9B Carli 780-898-2091

Danielle 403-813-4586
U11A Amanda 780-898-3818

Melissa 403-340-9772
U11B Kaycee 780-515-1987



Pigeon Lake Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President Michelle James 780-360-9976 pigeonlakesoccerclub@gmail.com
Vice President
Treasurer
Registrar
Coach Coordinator Stu Davison 403-874-5574 s.davison2@gmail.com
Uniform Manager Alberdien Keuper 780-360-9198
Field Manager

Coaches:
U5 Amy Wollman 780-839-9860
U7A Alyssa McLeod 780-887-0268

U7B Taylar Waldner 403-896-7731

U9 Brent Bortnick 780-722-3847

U11A Adam Kanso 587-501-6913

U11B Stu Davison 403-874-5574

U13 Seb Cox 403-472-7280

U15 Jessica Strachan 780-999-9512
Rob



Warburg Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President
Vice President
Treasurer
Registrar
Coach Coordinator
Uniform Manager
Field Manager

Coaches:
U9 Katlynn Prenioo 780-722-2432 Jorkat@yahoo.ca
U11A Janelle 780-297-5439

Katlynn
U13 Jody 780-221-7576

Mike 504-7202
Amy 780-915-1334



Thorsby Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President Steve Johnston 780-903-7754 Sjohnstontfd@yahoo.ca
Vice President Brett Nichols 780-293-7493 thorsbysoccer@gmail.com
Treasurer Nadine Lange 587-920-6917 nadinelange1977@gmail.com
Registrar thorsbysoccer@gmail.com
Coach Coordinator
Uniform Manager
Field Manager

Coaches:
U13 Steve Johnston 780-903-7754 Sjohnstontfd@yahoo.ca

Manager Kelly Reynar 780-905-8728 kelly.reynar@gmail.com
U11 Brett Nichols 780-293-7493 thorsbysoccer@gmail.com
U9-1 Janene Dyck 403-615-6353 Janenedyck@gmail.com
U9-2 Justin Dumont 780-619-2229 Beaulevi2015@gmail.com
U9-3 Brett Nichols 780-293-7493 thorsbysoccer@gmail.com

Refs: Division Ability Experience
Saydee Froom 780-266-6698 froomsaydee835@gmail.com U9, U11+ Lines 2 yrs
Rylee Witteman 587-436-5900 (mom)melwitteman@gmail.com U9, U11+ Lines First yr
Jacob Reynar 780-860-6859 jacob.reynar2@gmail.com U9, U11+ Lines First yr

780-905-8728 (mom)kelly.reynar@gmail.com U9, U11+ Lines
Kristina Wurban 780-818-2879 kristinawurban45@gmail.com U9, U11+ Lines 2 yrs



Calmar Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President Cassi Olynyk 780-490-8132 ck070408@gmail.com
Vice President Bryce Richter 780-819-6081 mtsfabrication@gmail.com
Treasurer
Registrar Bryce Richter 780-819-6081 mtsfabrication@gmail.com
Coach Coordinator Jason Turgeon 780-953-8918 turgeonjp@outlook.com
Uniform Manager
Field Manager
Ref Coordinator Liv Carstairs
Coaches:



Leduc Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President
Vice President Tyler Pahl tyler.pahl@leducsoccer.ca
Treasurer
Registrar
Coach Coordinator Jordan Jeffery. jordan.jeffery@leducsoccer.ca
Uniform Manager
Field Manager

Coaches:
Leduc U9-1 Head Coach Patricia Shoemaker (780) 497-0111 nordickp@gmail.com
Leduc U9-1 Assistant Coach Chris Shoemaker (780) 993-7463 cshoe030@gmail.com
Leduc U9-2 Head Coach Danielle Janzen (780) 906-2473 daniellej13@hotmail.com
Leduc U9-2 Assistant Coach Miranda Jossy (780) 387-8096 Travisandmiranda74@gmail.com
Leduc U9-3 Head Coach Skye McLeod (780) 297-8910 joshua.l.skye.mcleod@gmail.com
Leduc U9-3 Assistant Coach Kayla Brodhagen (780) 445-8935 Brodhagen13@icloud.com
Leduc U9-3 Team Manager Dave Leier (780) 266-0875 Daveleier1@gmail.com
Leduc U9-4 Head Coach Carina Lloyd (780) 237-8969 carina.e.lloyd@gmail.com
Leduc U9-4 Assistant Coach Jessica Brokop (780) 938-1983 jasonandjessica@live.ca
Leduc U9-4 Team Manager Teresa Rocheleau (587) 646-4025 ramsay_t@hotmail.com
Leduc 1 U11 Head Coach Chance Frank (780) 902-9356 Chancerfrank9309@gmail.com
Leduc 1 U11 Team Manager Anetta Archer (587) 989-5500 aparcher13@gmail.com
Leduc 2 U11 Head Coach Jeremy Schindel (107) 809-0332 jeremy.schindel@gmail.com
Leduc 2 U11 Assistant Coach Michael Lye (780) 940-3453 Lye_michael@hotmail.com
Leduc 2 U11 Team Manager Candace Scott (780) 910-1339 Candacej16@hotmail.ca
Leduc U11-3 Head Coach Mark McGeachy (780) 232-5445 markmcgeachy53@gmail.com
Leduc U11-3 Assistant Coach Shay McGeachy (780) 993-4554 Shaileanj@gmail.com
Leduc U11-3 Team Manager Kristin Christensen (587) 783-8395 kristinchristensen9@gmail.com
Leduc U13-1 Head Coach Dan Paquette (780) 910-5152 dfpaquette@gmail.com
Leduc U13-2 Head Coach Shannon Oâ€™Neil (780) 233-0191 tootyoneil@gmail.com
Leduc U13-2 Assistant Coach Jean-Paul Chouinard (780) 803-0769 thechouinards2013@hotmail.ca
Leduc U13-2 Team Manager Bailey Chouinard (587) 988-1243 bailey-chouinard@outlook.com



Devon Soccer Club
Name Phone Email

Executive Team
President
Vice President
Treasurer
Registrar
Coach Coordinator Sam Ruedeger 780-938-8516 info@devonsoccer.com
Uniform Manager
Field Manager

Coaches:
U9-1 Jonathan VanderVeen 780-934-2474
U9-2 Nathan Koelmans 780-993-6283
U11-1 Trent Mcdonald 587-545-5667
U11-2 Mikael Maygard 780-914-2846
U13 Naomi Williams 780-231-7170
u15 Carrie Chang 780-667-9317


